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6495 6625 | 130 Anhydrite w/Dolomite
6625 | 6685 | 60 | Shale- -
6685 6975 | 290 Anhydrite intrbed w/ Dolo.
6975 7060 85 Shale - '
7060 7130 70 Anhydrite
7130 7470 340 Shale.
7470 7620 | 150 Anhydrite w/shale strnger
7620 - | 7655 35 | 'Shale = B
7655 7770 § 115 Anhydrite w/ shale strnger
7770 7865 85 Dolomite - ' '
7865 | 7900 } 35 | Shale )
7900 7995 85 Dolomite
7995 8005 10 Shale
8005 8070 65 Limestone _
8070 8165 95 Shale w/Limestone Strnger
8165 8190 25 Anhydrite
8190 8204 14 Shale -
8204 8235 31 Limestone
8235 8244 9 Shale
824y 85C5 261 Limestone
8505 8540 35 Shale
8540 8570 30 Limestone
8570 8590 20 Shale
8590 8730 140 Limestone
8730 8755 25 ‘Shale
8755 8785 L0 Limestone
8785="] 8830 35 Shale
8830 8880 50 Limestone
8880 8890 10 Shale
8890 ; 8925 35 Limestone
. 8825 {I 8340 15 Shale
8340 ‘\ 8970 30 Anhydrite
8370 8980 a0 Shale
8980 8390 a0 Sand
8990 9005 15 Shale
9005 9105 100 Limes
9105 8185 80 Shale
9185 3270 85 Sand interbed w/shale
9270 9305 35 Shale
9305 9320 a5 Sand
9320 3340 20 Shale
9340 9426 86 Lime
a426 q450 24



